
STes AAYLes wl ehe vae xt to he tya ackage shus be p though he Vebse ony 
4Ay asstonthr es and poons uths hxie can be hat tom his ofe of the The Exeutve Offoe Avalpoondura wn Pahaya, Erode Distrit on al wokng dys �uing ae hs 

& motan DatnsLast date and time for the submission of tender 

S. 

Date from which tender documents can be downloaded 
Pre bid Meeting 

Date of Tender 

No 

Date and time of ooening the Technical Bid 

Chalman 
Avalpoonduai Town Panchaya. 

&h he ventef soeded dae ty somisson g Ns & dland a holdnN Nw be oeved and ooened on he net working ay a he sane te and vene 7. 0he Ötas can be seen in he bid dument Executive Officer, 
Avalpondural Town Panchayat, 

Erode District. Erode District 

IP Rings Ltd. 

Total income from operations 

excepiona Items 

(ater exceonal hes) 

Net ProfitLoss) t the pend (betore tax and 

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024 

PARTICULARS 

Net Prof/Loss) for the pend ater tax 
(ater exceptiona ems) 

Net Proft/Loss) for the penod before tax 

Paid up Euy Share Capital 
her equity 

a) Basic 

DIPR/2984 TENDER/ 2024 

Total comprehenshve income for the penod 
(oompising proft/ (loss) for the period (ater tax) 
and other comprehensive income (ater ta) 

b) Diutes 

Eamings Per Shareof Rs 10- 8ach (for continuing 
and discontinued operations) 

(Amenber of the Amalaations Grup) 

Consolidated Notes: 

Regd. Office: D-11/12, Industrial Estate, Maraimalai Nagar 603 209, 
Phone: 044-2745 2816 Regd. Mail id iprmmn@prings.com Website: www.iprings.com CIN L28920TN 1991PLCO20232 

30,07.2024 
08.08.2024 

16.08.2024 up to 3.00 PM 
16.08.2024 at 3.00 PM 
16.08.2024 at 3.30 PM 

c IPRNorthAmeica lnc (Subsidiary 

42 84 

Place: Chennai 

42 84 

29.01 

a PRings Limitad (the Company" or "Parent") 

Quarte Quarter Quarter 
nded ended ended 

30062024 3103204N 
LhautteIAter Ne 

8230,79 &90527 

bIPREminox Technologes Private Limited (Joint Venture) 

Date:August 12.2024 

023 
0.23 

STANDALONE 

3. These consolidated firnancial resuts incude the results of the folowing entity, 

205 03 

205.05 

'allicutars of L and & Bullding ATe stated heloW lat No, 8H, Bth Floor VGN Nottinh HII 
Apartments, Old Door No. 2/6, New Door No 21. 0SR Link Road, Nungambakkam Higlh Road. Nungambakkam, Chennai- 600 034 and bounded by North by Kishnanmachari Road, South by 
Private Poperty comprised in S Nos. 124/1 & 1243 Plot No 6, last by Nungambakkam Hioh Ro 
(Uthamar Gandhi Road), West by: Pivate property comprised in S No s 14174, 141/6 & 141/12 
Notice is therefore given to the Borrowet /Co- Borrower caling upon them to make agoregate amount as shown above, against al the respectve Borrownt 

(191.87) (279.31) 

144.80 (122.18) (273.14) 

14 

ended 

1.14 

yment of the 
60 days of Publication of this notice as the said amount is found payable in relation to thu te 
loan account as on the date shown above. It is made clear thatif the aggregate amount toother with 
future interest and other amounts which may becoe payabBe til the date of payment, n not oald 
Bank of India shal be constrained to take appropriate action lor enforcement of security Interest 
upon properties as described above Please note that this publication is nmade without proiudicn to 
such rights and remedies as aro avalable to Bank of lndla against the Borrowers/ 0uarantors of the 
Sta anCas unoe he law, vou are turtet ev oe hat as per section 13(13) of the sad 

prohioite transterring by way of sale leasA licance oit morto0e 0r otan the above security or 
e of the secured asset 

Date : 30.07.2024; Place Chennal Authorised oflicer, Bank of India 

Year Quarter Quarter Quarter Year 
ended ended ended ended 

30620233.032024 6A31032124 0062023 3103 2124 
Unaudha)AUdhe)Unaudted) Refer Noe (Unaudited) Audte 
7,752 48 31,925 43 8,230.798,905.27 7.752,4831925.43 

3 The previcus year figures have been regroupedteclassiíed wherever necessary to conform to current year classification 

1844 T13.29 (123.94) (31243) 2.32 59.24 

1.287 59126759 1.287 59 1.267 59 1.267. 591.267 59 

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data) 

CONSOLIDATED 

2. The Group's main business is manutacture and sale of Auto component. There is no other reportable segment. 

26.72 

12. 89 

(0.96 (2.15) 0.10 

Standalone Notes: 

1.The above standalone resuts were reviewed by the Audt Commitee and then approved by the Board of Directors at thelr Meotings held on 
August 12.2024. The intomation for the year ended March 31, 2024 presented above is extracted from the audited fnancial statements for the year ended 

karch s. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the indian Acoounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the 
Companies Act, 2013 

2 The Board of Directors of the Company being the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM), based on the intemal business reporting system, identifed that the 
Company has only one segment vz manutacture and sale of Auto Component - Piston Rings, Diferential Gears, Pole Wheel and other transmission 
Components Accordingly there are no other reportable segments in tens of iIND AS 108'Operating Segments 

150,98 

The figunes for the quarter ended March 31,2024 above are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the tul financial year and the published 
yearto date figures up to the nine months ended December 31,2023 which were subject to limited review by statutory auditors. 

90.75 

5 The resuts for three month peñiod ended June 30, 2024, are available on the BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website 
(URL'Www.iprings.com) 

0.72 
0.72 

1. The above consolidated results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 
August 12, 2024 The intomation for the vear ended March 31.2024 presented above is extracted from the audited financial statements for the vear 
March 31,2024 These financial statements are prepared in acoordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the 
Companies Act, 2013. 

(116.82) (36221) 

1.267.59 1.,26759 
9.333.35 

(0.91) (2.55) 
(0.91) (2.55) 

5. The previous period'year figures have been regroupedireclassifed wherever necessary to confom to curent periodlyear classification. 

Fäamelal Eaess- 13 |o& |2024 

4. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 above are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the ful inancial year and the published 
yearto date figures up to the nine months ended December 31,2023 which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors. 

For IP Rings Ltd. 
A. Venkataramani 
Managing Director 

Na 

2. HOUIcoc/ Mrs. Sobha 
0 Reghu & 

Mr. Ragesh C R 
B.O3 

Accoun 
Ne 

$ 

OeobHousing egd. Offlee : 9th Flo, Antriksh Bhwan, 22, KO. Mag, New Deh-110001, PhI 01123357171, 22387172, 23705414, Webste: www pnbhousing com 
DOSEETHKAade, Adjacont to Gold Souk Mal, Near Ralway Overbrldge, Ponnurun Wtilla. Cochin- G82010 

NOTICE (FOR IMIMOVABLE PROPERTIES) Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the PN Housing Finance Ltd, under the Securltisation and Reconstruction of Financial 
S oftntorcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in oxarcise of powers conterrad under sction 13012) road with 

botONers to ropay he amounta Rules 2002, lsed oemand noticels on the date mentioned againat each account calling ipon lhe respectivn 
The boowers having taled to ropay the anon. olce breby oen to t rna h 
Phe roertyon 

AK1150 
B.O. 
Gochin 

PLACE COCHIN, DATE: 12.08.2024 

haoPNA Ftilicin general is heroby cautioned not to deal with the propertyles and any dealing with the propertyles wil be subjoct to 
section (B)of Section13 of the Act, in resDect ottine aVaae oyomont The borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub 

Loan Name of the 
BorroweriCo 

BorrowerfGuarantor 

1 

2 

Ne Accoun 

3 

Loan 
of the Act, ln respect ot time avalable, to redeem the secured assets, 

HOU 

0419/ 
680328 

Chennal 

HOUI 
CHE 

1215 
B.O 

Chennal 

Demand 
Notice 
Date 

HOU! 

15-04-2024 

N 

Name of the 
Borower/Co 

BoroweriGuaranto 
Mr. Anand KK&14-05-2024 

Janserani 

Thangarasan K 

OpnbHousing Regd oiceh FloonAntrikah Bhawan 37 K. Marg, New Deihlo001, www.pnbhousing.Com 
Enance LImted Branch Address: 3rd floor, Sudershan B Bulidng, No, 14, Whites Road, Roayapettah, Chennal- 600014 

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES) 
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Offlcer of the PNB Housing Finance Ltd, under the Securitisatlon and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & in 
compliance of Rule 81)of Enforcemont of Security lnterest Act, 2002, and In exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security 
menioned against oachaccount within 60 davs from tho cate otnotoaleVdatfcccount caling upon th fespective borroweis to repay the amount as 

The borrower's having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby glven to the borrowerfs, and the public in general that the undersigned has takon possession of ithe 
propertyies descnbed herein belowin oxercise powers conferred oD hinher under Section 13(4) of thé sald Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned 

The torroweris in particukar and the public in general is hereby cautioned hot to deal winoprontod te ncoions of Sub-section (8) of Section13 
s hereby cautioned not to deal with the portyies hertuliee will be subiect to tte 

Demand 
Notice 
Date 

Mr, Eswaran T.25-04-2024 
Mes 

Mr. A Ramesh 25-04-2024 
Kumar 

Santha 
334495Kumari 
B.O: 

Chenna 

Amount 
Outstanding 

Hundred Sity Two Only) as on 15.04.2024 

PLACE: CHENNAI, DATE: 12.08.2024 

Only) as on 15-04-2024 

Amount 
Outstanding 

2149 589 24 
(Rupees Twent 
One Lakhs Forty 
Nhe 

Eighty Nine and 
Twenty Four 
Pasa only) 

10-05-2024 

Rs, 38,97,562/ 07-08-2024A that piece and parcel of tho property having an oxtent of 1.5O Ares 
(Rupees Thity Eight(Symbolic)|with bulding in Re Sy No, 329/24/24, Block No 36, Aluva East 

Rs 
24.25.671.62 

Rupees Four 

Five Thousand 
Six Hundred 

Seventy One 

A ThHniminigan iboowar) 

Rs, 13,54,205/ 07-08-2024 Al that pioce and parçel of the property having an oxtent of 4 50 Ares 
Rupees Thiteon LakthsSymbolic) with bulding n Re Sy No, 342/02, Ro Sy No, 3428, Koovappadi 
RArosand 

25-64-2024 

Coborrowor 
Loan Account Nunber 

LHTHIOOO0T627420 

Rs. 

ATimugan (hoower) 
TLwe) 

EJoht & Thirty 
Eght Paisa 

TRAbue 0entioned 

25-04-2024 

Date of 
Possession 

Taken 

(ntorcoment) uos 2002 
Date :Aigust 13, 2024, Pace: Thanjavur 

Date of 
Possesslon 

Taken 

Dintriot Thanjavur O F No.711 fiew f No 7116 Thenjevr Tamil 
ot0 nded Dy or Vaikal, t, Mn ond,nt 

Dale of Posseskon 0/A0jy f M 

NA Nham O Sr No./11 TPart Now tir No 711 6 tonapetal Wast 
Munnevaikotai Vilage Nondemangalam fRO and Tahuk Thivarr 
Nadu 613001 Bol f oh Vakal M 

Property of M Arugam, est Pioporty of MrK Ghinnalyant |Date of Possesalon 07 Aug24 

eaurpH Or property 
Date of Possenslon 

Descriotion Of The 
Property Mortgaged 

others, North by. Private Road, South by: Property sold 

carlesanr T, raia 083544, with 

chullaparambil, North by: Property of Sasi Konppl South by. PVIP 

Mensr 

dealioo with the 

N 

Description Of The 
Property Mortgaged 

07-08-2024Al that parta SvmhelPar 
Dlandgomprised in Survey Numbers 33/3BPat 3/4 5An0 

3138 Part. 3504Stuated at NO 110 Agaram 
Veacyat, Kadambathur nion, Thirywalu Takuk and bistrict, which has been laid is 
vacant houso sito ac beaing Pot boaring No 10 Pat as per ap0roval and ih same 

od and nolihod as New PoNo.2B, comprised jn Field Survey No 34/2BPat 
Foet Road AS Por DTCP Approval No 3902010, As Pr Sunaty Layou South By Plot Nos 
SrCP APONa2010,As Per Suncity Layout, East By Plgt Nó, 9 As Per 
As PerDTCPApproyal No 390/2010 Pot NO 267AAPor Sualy ANOd withio tl 

registration disthict of Kancheepuram and Sub-fegistration distictof Péranoakkam 
07-08-2024 All that plece and parcol of the property bearing Plot NO. 10A, measuring an extent 1000 

43,34,628.38(Symbolic) Sq.Ft comprised in Survey No.218,219/1, Pata No. 1966, as per Patta Survey No 218/2 
Three Lakhs Ged 1A0 2o1wuntod Th MnApprovod in o11 

Thity Fou 

07-08-2024 Al that piece and parc�l of lands of an exdent of 13.22 acres and comprtsed in the survey 

District of south Chennai and Sub-Registratlon distict ol Avadi Survey No, (With Sub 
on Extont in Acros:489/28050),90/1A(02,490/18(000,390/2 (0.68) 491 

802/121) 408 0 67), 481 o0 48911M 4632 0 08S, 4921043), 85012 0 07) 
4332(oouthb 
East by: Suryey No 492 (Pant'% 65009arthipattu villago West by: 12-Metecwde roadn Ah aceno vGN Aportmonts, SCHEDUCE-8: 306.81 Sqa t 
buliding having bul up aroa of 348,10 Sg h ntho buMcing knowno acones-Ac 

Authorzed Offcer, 1CIG Home Fnance Company Limited, 

na Langai 

East to Wost on th oo oo 
Side- 50 Foet, North to South on the Eastern Side:: 20 Feol, North to South on the 

mayan 

AUTHORIZED OFFICER, PNB HOUSING FINANCE LTD. 

inDemad Notice (tn,) 
72 05-2024 

24 62. 117. 7 

205-2024 

1.06,654/ 

lokatevery sitebetoretalinga site. 

Brnch 

Thy 

NThe h§miEXPRES 

The hdan Éqgres 

ENNAI/KoCHI 

Tecty 

-URNUSY OF COURACE 

(191.87) (279.31) 42 84 205 03 (191.87) (279.31 

(184.75) (329,09 

(15.06) (322,92) 

9.391.,82 

(0 96) 215) 0.10 

Cochin 

doscibed hereln below in exercise powers conterred on hiher under Sacton (94)0the sad ACt read wlth e AG th sa ten on he di aystench acoount 

1NOUCoCi Mrs. Nazia Vathab 15-04-2024 
& Mr Niyas Vahab 

PNB HOUSing Finance Lid., for the amount and Ction ( 

HAva taAva, trnakulam, Kerala 682021, with 

by Saithu 
West by: Privato Road 

|Cana. West by: Propertý of Sasi Kéeppil and PViPCanal 
AUTHORIZED OFFICER, PNB HOUSING FINANCE LTD. 

District, together with the house to be constructed in the Ground Floor, bult up area measuring 700 Sq.Ft, and the land bounded on the North by: Survey No 226, South by 
anmugan 

Western Side- 20 Feet Admeasuring 1O00 Square Foet or thereabouts Situated wthin the 
Sub-Registration District ofAvadi and he Registration Districtof Chennai South 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

